
3/11/2020 PhilGEPS

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=6838137&orgID=23599&lineItemID=1&aWARDID=26846… 1/2

Close Window

Award Notice Abstract (Ref No.: 2684640) Status: Updated

Reference Number:

6838137

Control Number:

ADMIN FUND 2020-01-15;

CDMD FUND 2020-01-07;

PAD F

Bid Notice Title:

Supply and Delivery of

Tarpaulin to be used on

different activities of ATI

for CY 2020 (January -

December)

Approved Budget:

Php231,600.00

Procurement Mode:

Negotiated Procurement -

Small Value Procurement

(Sec. 53.9)

Classification:

Goods

Category:

Signage and Accessories

Applicable Procurement

Rules:

Implementing Rules and

Regulations

Funding Source:

Government of the

Philippines (GOP)

Funding Instrument:

General Appropriations Act

Area of Delivery:

Metro Manila

Delivery Period:

1 Year/s

Contact Person:

Joeven Calasagsag

AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE
ATI Bldg., Elliptical Road, Quezon City Quezon, NCR, Philippines

Tarpaulin
Awardee : Contact Person :
BESTPRINTS CREATIVE SOLUTIONS
CO. Eugene Ravago Tubig

Address : Designation :
#401 Visayas Avenue, Brgy. Tandang
Sora Quezon City Metro Manila, NCR,
Philippines

Operation Manager

Line Item
# Product/Service/Project Name Budget

1 Tarpaulin, to be used on different activities of ATI for CY
2020, 24141506, 193, Piece Php231,600.00

Reason for Award :
Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bidder

Award Type:

Award Notice

Contract Amount:

Php92,640.00

Award Date:

06-Mar-2020

Publish Date:

11-Mar-2020

Date Last Updated:

11-Mar-2020

Contract Number:

2020-02-33

Proceed Date:

06-Mar-2020

Contract Effectivity

Date:

09-Mar-2020

Contract End Date:

31-Dec-2020

Created By:

Joeven C Calasagsag

Date Created:

11-Mar-2020

Approver:

Joeven C Calasagsag

View Documents:

4

javascript:window.close();


3/11/2020 PhilGEPS

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/R4/R3_PrintableVersion_Generic.html?refID=6838137&orgID=23599&lineItemID=1&aWARDID=26846… 2/2

Created By:

Joeven Calasagsag


